
Maria Elvira Ere
by UNITRI Press

Submission date: 21-Mar-2023 11:07AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1998216311
File name: Maria_Elvira_Ere.docx (54.43K)
Word count: 1770
Character count: 12367



1

10



1

4



8



1



1

1

14



1

1

1

1

1

1



1

1

1

1

1

1



1

2

3

6



1

2

5

9

12



3

4

7

11

13



24%
SIMILARITY INDEX

24%
INTERNET SOURCES

3%
PUBLICATIONS

7%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 10%

2 4%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

Maria Elvira Ere
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

jos.unsoed.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.unsoed.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Jenderal Soedirman
Student Paper

cdn.repository.uisi.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.upi.edu
Internet Source

dspace.uii.ac.id
Internet Source

core.ac.uk
Internet Source

repository.iainpurwokerto.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.mercubuana-yogya.ac.id
Internet Source



10 1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

rinjani.unitri.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.uny.ac.id
Internet Source

johannessimatupang.wordpress.com
Internet Source

www.scribd.com
Internet Source

muthiasamira.blogspot.com
Internet Source



Maria Elvira Ere
PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10


